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Ukrainian Cup, 2015/16
2015/16 1/8. Match #21

Wednesday, 23.09.2015, 19:00, Metalist OSC, Kharkiv. 21°C. Spectators: 3165

«Gelios» Kharkiv

0 : 2

«Zoria» Luhansk

1 Denchuk Artur
14 Bordian Vitalie
5 Loboiko Serhii
3 Cherednichenko Ihor
15 Sartina Dmytro
99 Zadoia Yevhenii
20 Lutsenko Ihor
7 Ahapov Mykola
10 Panasenko Serhii
22 Ivanko Vitaliy
17 Kravchenko Serhii

Substitutes
31 Zarubin Ruslan
21 Hermash Vladyslav
69 Krapivnoi Dmytro
16 Abielientsev Vadym
90 Kicha Anton
8 Subochev Vitalii
49 Babaian Davyd

91 Levchenko Ihor
39 Opanasenko Ievgen
44 Checher Vyacheslav
3 Sivakou Mikhail
16 Yarmash Grygoriy
24 Hrechyshkin Dmytro
8 Tankovskyi Viacheslav
10 Lipartia Jaba
20 Karavaiev Oleksandr
34 Petriak Ivan
28 Budkivskyi Pylyp

Substitutes
1 Santini Krsevan
5 Hordiienko Artem
18 Malynovskii Ruslan
22 Ljubenovic Zeljko
27 Kalinin Ihor
29 Totovytskyi Andrii
48 Babasevych Maksym

Referee:
Kuzmin Andrii
Assistant 1:
Shameka Andrii
Assistant 2:
Muraviov Oleh
4th Official:
Chyzhevskyi Pavlo
Referee Observer:
Danevych Mykola

Delegate:
Dihtiar Oleksandr
Security Officer:
Rodych Ihor
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Ukrainian Cup, 2015/16, 2015/16, 1/8. Match #21
Wednesday, 23.09.2015, 19:00, Metalist OSC, Kharkiv. 21°C. Spectators: 3165

«Gelios» Kharkiv 0 : 2 «Zoria» Luhansk
3 Cherednichenko Ihor 32'

34' 28 Budkivskyi Pylyp

37' 28 Budkivskyi Pylyp

38' 8 Tankovskyi Viacheslav

46' 8 Tankovskyi Viacheslav
22 Ljubenovic Zeljko

54' 28 Budkivskyi Pylyp
18 Malynovskii Ruslan

7 Ahapov Mykola
90 Kicha Anton 56'

63' 34 Petriak Ivan
29 Totovytskyi Andrii

10 Panasenko Serhii
69 Krapivnoi Dmytro 64'

22 Ivanko Vitaliy
16 Abielientsev Vadym 83'

88' 39 Opanasenko Ievgen
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